ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

| _PARTS LIST
N DSCRIPTION SKETCH | QTY |NO| SKETCH DSCRIPTION QTY
A | FLAT WASHER 5/16”X 3/4” <) 9PCS
B | SPRING WASHER/S/IS’ T @ scs | || CHMR TR % e
¢ | pours pia s/167xa-1/2 | WD | gpcs | | cpegron @ T
D | BoLTS DIA 5/167X2-1/4” | @WDED | 4pCS: .
E | BOLTS DIA 5/16"X1-3/4" 1PC 3| LEG e s
F | ALLEN WRENCH 5/16” 1PC 4 | SIDE REST e 2PCS
G | SCREW #8#1-1/2" gpcs | 5 | FRONT REST e 1PC




